
Lap 2

Lap 3

Lap 4

Lap 5

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Lap 10

Lap 11

Lap 12

Lap 13

Lap 14

Lap 15

Lap 16

Lap 17

Lap 18

Lap 19

Lap 20

Lap 21

Lap 22

Lap 23

Lap 24

Lap 25

Lap 26

Lap 27

Lap 28

Lap 29

Lap 30

Lap 31

46.201

49.610

49.911

46.150

45.530

53.236

49.068

44.750

45.313

51.422

46.007

45.118

44.314

46.480

45.685

45.350

44.864

45.188

45.080

51.078

46.450

45.904

46.337

49.726

45.848

45.426

45.409

46.644

52.111

47.050

45.167

47.539

49.789

45.640

44.965

44.870

45.797

46.031

44.935

56.888

44.445

46.034

45.244

46.241

46.464

44.503

46.570

48.046

52.138

1:01.776

46.746

45.163

45.178

44.901

46.800

47.554

46.563

49.344

54.147

45.803

46.232

46.924

46.306

45.877

47.576

47.252

48.379

45.711

46.723

52.958

46.333

45.901

45.447

52.659

45.361

59.721

45.871

46.174

47.095

45.707

53.478

46.290

46.438

45.709

46.376

47.121

46.224

45.739

53.537

47.388

51.520

50.890

51.650

47.400

46.245

46.824

55.108

45.689

47.271

54.574

46.299

47.281

45.758

45.963

46.167

46.165

47.382

48.429

45.971

52.741

47.455

45.433

48.362

45.559

45.735

46.716

47.420

46.302

59.911

46.458

50.656

48.270

48.607

47.992

49.041

49.330

46.806

53.234

1:00.431

47.192

50.997

48.754

48.562

47.370

52.675

49.025

47.927

57.525

47.496

48.658

47.269

49.032

48.505

53.734

49.101

48.586

55.508

47.770

46.709

49.837

50.490

52.052

48.528

53.127

47.806

46.878

47.262

46.971

57.708

55.663

46.920

46.783

1:02.853

48.213

47.366

47.022

48.434

47.637

55.487

46.702

47.312

49.113

48.164

1:00.115

46.198

46.770

46.704

58.976

47.279

53.219

46.731

47.124

48.909

47.328

46.292

48.596

46.442

46.519

49.507

53.068

46.245

46.474

46.147

46.263

46.574

50.914

47.385

47.403

53.163

46.007

46.194

48.015

52.438

45.811

45.519

48.118

49.259

53.710

45.322

45.953

50.150

45.425

45.130

44.918

47.393

45.688

2:02.068

51.855

45.682

49.842

51.336

45.124

48.313

45.806

50.042

56.949

52.946

45.708

46.516

46.233

50.574

45.977

46.945

46.603

51.209

1:03.432

47.758

50.229

46.548

49.017

49.624

52.768

53.963

47.647

48.432

58.873

49.860

47.920

59.140

49.976

49.777

46.982

47.911

51.310

50.534

48.686

46.876

58.080

47.120

50.935

47.649

55.248

1:00.845

53.032

48.517

52.679

55.731

52.891

54.089

51.852

48.201

45.505

47.683

51.414

48.481

45.472

45.183

46.519

45.952

53.642

50.657

47.447

47.656

Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
1
2
3
4
8
7
5
9

10
6

名 前
小林  宏 一
小保 方 大地
岩井 信 之
飯 田 勇一
朝日 雄一郎
須田 修
堀井 大輔
杉浦 清 彦
伊場 真彦
古 谷 卓一

Laps
39
38
38
38
36
36
36
36
35
14

Total Time
30:27.722
30:01.923
30:05.522
30:21.700
30:01.053
30:03.034
30:06.002
30:34.226
30:11.818
11:23.540

差

-- 1 Lap --
3.599

19.777
-- 3 Laps --

1.981
4.949

33.173
-- 4 Laps --

-- 25 Laps --

GAP

-- 1 Lap --
3.599

16.178
-- 2 Laps --

1.981
2.968

28.224
-- 1 Lap --

-- 21 Laps --

Best Tm
44.314
44.445
45.361
45.433
46.709
46.198
45.322
44.918
46.876
45.183

In Lap
14
12
16
23
30
26
30
5

18
8

モ デル
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
HOT BODIES
MUGEN

レ ー ス 結果

時刻 内容

車 # 1 2 3 4 8 7 5 9 10 6

無 限 カ ッ プ2020 特 別 戦無 限 カ ッ プ2020 特 別 戦

フタバ バ ギ ー ト ラ ク ト  (0.355 km)フタバ バ ギ ー ト ラ ク ト  (0.355 km)

2020/12/06  00:002020/12/06  00:00

ス ポー ツス ポー ツ

決勝決勝

A メ イ ンA メ イ ン

ラ ウ ン ド  1 (30:00)ラ ウ ン ド  1 (30:00)

2位 と の 差 : -- 1 Lap --

Best Tm: 44.314, 時速: 28.840

平 均 時速: 27.270

レ ー ス 時間 : 30:27

by: (1) 小林  宏 一

作成日：  2020/12/07 10:00:50 ラ イ セ ン ス ： Mugen Seiki Co., Ltd.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

計測チー フ

月日

サ イ ン ：

ペー ジ  1/2



Lap 32

Lap 33

Lap 34

Lap 35

Lap 36

Lap 37

Lap 38

Lap 39

45.637

46.015

46.775

44.857

46.139

46.987

46.326

48.914

45.500

48.298

45.710

46.040

45.515

51.916

47.156

47.156

46.173

45.738

46.015

45.673

46.198

47.563

45.466

47.226

46.822

45.823

46.484

46.441

45.782

49.483

52.583

48.801

48.432

51.862

46.343

47.742

47.927

53.473

49.221

47.329

48.342

46.178

46.563

2:03.852

47.776

52.031

52.323

48.928

48.193

53.080

47.976

55.536

54.790

Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
1
2
3
4
8
7
5
9

10
6

名 前
小林  宏 一
小保 方 大地
岩井 信 之
飯 田 勇一
朝日 雄一郎
須田 修
堀井 大輔
杉浦 清 彦
伊場 真彦
古 谷 卓一

Laps
39
38
38
38
36
36
36
36
35
14

Total Time
30:27.722
30:01.923
30:05.522
30:21.700
30:01.053
30:03.034
30:06.002
30:34.226
30:11.818
11:23.540

差

-- 1 Lap --
3.599

19.777
-- 3 Laps --

1.981
4.949

33.173
-- 4 Laps --

-- 25 Laps --

GAP

-- 1 Lap --
3.599

16.178
-- 2 Laps --

1.981
2.968

28.224
-- 1 Lap --

-- 21 Laps --

Best Tm
44.314
44.445
45.361
45.433
46.709
46.198
45.322
44.918
46.876
45.183

In Lap
14
12
16
23
30
26
30
5

18
8

モ デル
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
HOT BODIES
MUGEN

レ ー ス 結果

時刻 内容

車 # 1 2 3 4 8 7 5 9 10 6

無 限 カ ッ プ2020 特 別 戦無 限 カ ッ プ2020 特 別 戦

フタバ バ ギ ー ト ラ ク ト  (0.355 km)フタバ バ ギ ー ト ラ ク ト  (0.355 km)

2020/12/06  00:002020/12/06  00:00

ス ポー ツス ポー ツ

決勝決勝

A メ イ ンA メ イ ン

ラ ウ ン ド  1 (30:00)ラ ウ ン ド  1 (30:00)

2位 と の 差 : -- 1 Lap --

Best Tm: 44.314, 時速: 28.840

平 均 時速: 27.270

レ ー ス 時間 : 30:27

by: (1) 小林  宏 一

作成日：  2020/12/07 10:00:50 ラ イ セ ン ス ： Mugen Seiki Co., Ltd.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

計測チー フ

月日

サ イ ン ：

ペー ジ  2/2


